
C.6. Pohyb obyvatelstva v SO ORP Nový Bor v letech 1991 - 2004

muži ženy

1991 186 112 305 . 288 17 -32 -15 25 121 12 315 12 806
1992 175 99 269 285 266 3 280 283 25 404 12 431 12 973
1993 183 120 279 285 285 -6 136 130 25 534 12 482 13 052
1994 154 118 258 208 253 5 14 19 25 553 12 496 13 057
1995 147 102 240 192 249 -9 120 111 25 664 12 572 13 092
1996 141 98 258 196 268 -10 73 63 25 727 12 623 13 104
1997 158 110 245 181 290 -45 203 158 25 885 12 695 13 190
1998 136 90 222 195 271 -49 134 85 25 970 12 715 13 255
1999 156 66 237 157 232 5 61 66 26 036 12 747 13 289
2000 131 84 247 147 282 -35 106 71 26 107 12 808 13 299
2001 151 90 234 143 281 -47 13 -34 25 939 12 743 13 196
2002 135 112 221 122 312 -91 -45 -136 25 803 12 672 13 131
2003 125 103 241 129 260 -19 126 107 25 910 12 722 13 188
2004 132 92 224 121 266 -42 35 -7 25 903 12 723 13 180
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